502122522 11/08/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Yoshiho YANAGITA	10/18/2012	
Fujio OKUMURA	10/18/2012	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NEC CORPORATION		
Street Address:	7-1, Shiba 5-chome, Minato-ku		
City:	Tokyo		
State/Country:	JAPAN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13638349

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: Ryoichi.Harada@necam.com

Correspondent Name: NEC Intellectual Property Center America

Address Line 1: 2100 Pennsylvania Ave, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 560

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037-3213

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: J-12-0111

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Andrew Annis

Total Attachments: 1

source=J-12-0111_Missing Parts_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 029266 FRAME: 0450 OF \$40.00 13638349

					Docket l	No
		Ass	signment			
	Whereas, I/We, <u>Yo</u>	shiho YANA	GITA and Fuj	io OKUN	1URA,	both of
	hereinafter called ass PROJECTOR, PR					THOD
Octo	and executed an appl	ication for Lette ; and	ers Patent of the	United S	States of Amo	erica therefor on
	Whereas,	NEC CORPO	DRATION 5-chome, Min	ato-ku, T	Okyo 108-80	01 Jap <u>an</u>
	(assignee), desires to on, and to any United				st in the appli	cation and
	Now therefore, for va	ıluable consider	ation, receipt w	hereof is	hereby ackn	owledged,
invention continuall reiss the Direction invention execute with the 71799 t	e, its successors and a con disclosed therein for ations thereof, and allowes thereof, including ector of the U.S. Pater on set forth in the approximation further consideration of the U.S. The without further consideration further authorization insert here in parentation number	or the United State of the right to class the right to class the right to class the right to the addication to the addication when called the and request out theses (Application when called the request out the reason that it is a second the request of the reason when th	ates of America of the United S im priority und rk Office to issue ssignee, its suc- ers deemed ne- ed upon to do s ir attorneys und tion number	a, including tates that ler 35 U.Sue any Lecessors a cessary be by the ler U.S.P	ng all division may be grand S.C. §119, an etters Patent gand assigns; and assigne assignee. 2.T.O. Custon	ons, and ted thereon, and d I/we request granted upon the nd I/we will e in connection her Number and
when k	nown) the a				said application
Date:	October 18, 201	12	yosh	rho	Yarag	tta 🏖
Date:	October 18, 201	12	oshiho YANAGI Fyrio ujio OKUMURA	~~~~	umura	<u> </u>
Date:		s/				
Date:						
Witness	5: <u>/ks-</u>	to kin	<u> </u>	.		
Witness	s: <u> </u>	Same.	2. 	_		
(Legaliza	ation not required for rec	cording but is prim	na facie evidence	of executi	on under 35 U.	S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 11/08/2012

PATENT REEL: 029266 FRAME: 0451